Varistor Products
©2012 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revision: May 24, 2012Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/smov34s.html for current information.
Varistor Products
SMOV34S Varistor Series
Thermally Protected Varistors > SMOV34S Series
H

Discharge
Current
VM (AC)
RMS
VM(DC) WTM
ITM
1 × Pulse
In
V (DC)
Min
V (DC)
Max
Vc IPK C
(V) (V) (J) (A) (A) (V) (V) (A) (pF)
SMOV34S111MP 115 150 280 40000 20000 163 202 305 200 11500
SMOV34S131MP 130 175 310 40000 20000 184 228 345 200 10000
SMOV34S151MP 150 200 360 40000 20000 212 268 405 200 8000
SMOV34S181MP 180 240 400 40000 20000 254 312 488 200 6800
SMOV34S251MP 250 320 490 40000 20000 354 429 650 200 5000
SMOV34S271MP 275 350 550 40000 20000 389 473 730 200 4500
SMOV34S301MP 300 385 590 40000 20000 433 528 780 200 4050
SMOV34S321MP 320 420 640 40000 20000 462 561 830 200 3800
SMOV34S421MP 420 560 910 40000 20000 610 748 1130 200 3000
SMOV34S461MP 460 610 960 40000 10000 642 783 1188 200 2800
SMOV34S511MP 510 675 960 40000 10000 735 910 1350 200 2500
SMOV34S551MP 550 700 965 40000 10000 770 939 1415 200 2250
SMOV34S751MP 750 970 1200 40000 10000 1080 1320 2000 200 1800
SMOV34S Series Ratings & Specifications
Average power dissipation of transients should not exceed 2.0 watts
Varistor Products
©2012 Littelfuse, Inc.

the solder bath temperatures are rigidly controlled.
Figure 5 Figure 6
Part Numbering System
SMOV 34 S 321 N P
DEVICE FAMILY
Littelfuse Thermally Self Protected MOV
DISC SIZE (mm)
34mm
CERAMIC SHAPE
S: Square
115V to 750V
VM(AC)RMS
M:With Isolated Monitored Switch
N: Non Isolated Monitored Switch Design
P: Lead-Free and RoHS compliant
LF9
SMOV34S321MP
1148
UL Recognized
Component Mark
Production Site Code
Littelfuse Mark
Part Number
Production Date Dode
(Year and Week)
Part Marking System
Varistor Products
©2012 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revision: May 24, 2012Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/smov34s.html for current information.
Varistor Products
SMOV34S Varistor Series
Thermally Protected Varistors > SMOV34S Series
H